

Marion, NC Charlotte, NC info@wcblackandsons.com

Boxing Academy Demolished By W.C. Black and Sons, Inc.

CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA, 05 FEBRUARY 2011 – W.C. Black and Sons, Inc., a leading provider of residential and commercial demolition services, site work solutions, and hauling services, announced it has performed the total demolition of the Old Charlotte Boxing Academy Building in Charlotte, North Carolina.

W.C. Black and Sons, Inc. performed demolition and dismantling services at the old location of the Charlotte Boxing Academy located on 36th Street in Charlotte, North Carolina on 24 January 2011. The building was located in the NoDa (North Davidson) Arts District in Charlotte. This structure was built in 1914 and comprised 11,196 square feet. Recycling and Re-Utilization of materials removed from this site are expected to range from 65% to 75% of the total of all demolition debris. Our green initiatives on this project were focused on the recycling and or re-utilization of wood, bricks, blocks, concrete, metals, office furniture, and more.









About W.C. Black and Sons, Inc.

W.C. Black and Sons, Inc., a family owned company, has over 30 years experience serving Residential, Commercial, Government, and Industrial clients. Our company is state licensed and insured. We have operated Landfills, Completed Lot & Land Clearing Projects, Grading Projects, Excavating Projects, Hauling Services, Demolition Services for Residential/Commercial/Industrial Clients and Government Agencies. Our company also specializes in Erosion Control Measures, Retention Wall Construction, and Junk/Debris Removal Services. Previous clients have included the U.S. Postal Service, North Carolina Air National Guard, North Carolina Army National Guard, CVS, Auto Zone, City of Charlotte, Charlotte Douglas International Airport, and many more. We offer quality services, honest appraisals, and deliver customer satisfaction each and every day. For more information about W.C. Black and Sons, Inc., please visit http://www.wcblackandsons.com.

Contact:

W.C. Black and Sons, Inc. Charlotte, North Carolina 28269 United States of America

- (P) 704-597-5954
- (F) 704-597-5954
- (E) info@wcblackandsons.com